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 Byggnation av
BOSTÄDER

BYGGLOVSHANDLING

  SVÄRDET 17

Lena Walberg-Ljungbeck, Arkitekt SAR
Tel: 0451-35103, Mobil: 070-2472870 210730

DATUM SKALA

A1:a

SIGNREVIDERINGEN AVSER DATUM

LWLJ Arkitekt Konsult
DATUM RITNINGSNUMMER

1:400 (A3)
REV

ANTREV

BYGGNATION AV BOSTÄDER
F.bet: SVÄRDET 17
TOMELILLA KOMMUN
SITUATIONSPLAN

TOMELILLA KOMMUN

Situationsplan
Skala: 1:400

63.05

A
d
e
lg
a
t
a
n

 YXAN 4

 SVÄRDET 20

 YXAN 1

 SVÄRDET 17

 SVÄRDET 8

 SVÄRDET 19

 LANSEN 14

Österg.

62.5

+62,58

62.4

+63,76

63.05

62.90

62.2

62.43

FG +63,7

62.7

62.4

+ 63,55

+ 63,55

+ 63,7

+ 63,7

+ 63,5

+ 63,7

+ 63,4

+ 63,4

+ 63,4

+ 63,4

+ 63,4

+ 63,4

FG +63,6

+ 63,55

FG +63,7


